
Mailing Address

City, State, Zip, County

Work Phone/Cell Phone

Primary Email/Secondary Email

Pay by Credit Card:

 Card # ___________________________
 Security Code (on back)___________
Expiration Date mm ______yy_______ 
Name on Card ____________________
Amount: $_________________________

Pay by Check:

Mail to:
Michigan Association of Timbermen
7350 M-123 
Newberry, MI 49868

Membership
Application Form

Primary Contact/Secondary Contact

Company Name(s)

Website/Social Media

Membership Levels - Industry Member 
Must be directly involved in the harvest, manufacture, or hauling of wood material.
Industry members are eligible to vote on association business at MAT Annual Meeting.

Retired                            
Individual Employee   
Sole Proprietor/Owner              
1-3 Employees
4-10 Employees
11-20 Employees
21-49 Employees
50+ Employees

$140
$225
$310
$340
$380
$520
$655
$825
$200

Membership Levels - Associate Member 
Any company or individual that supports the
mission of the Association of Timbermen; i.e.
equipment dealers, landowners, school groups,
consulting foresters, retailers, etc.

Individual or Non-Business*
1-10 Employees
11+ Employees

$90
$155
$405

Fax form to: (906)293-5444
Or scan to pay online:

Multiple Businesses*
*Applicants with multiple businesses must pay for their largest
business (by employee count) as the primary member. Any
additional businesses under the same ownership cost $200 each.

$200

Multiple Businesses*


