Membership Application Form

business (by employee count) as the primary member. Any additional businesses under the same ownership cost \$200 each.



Primary Contact/Secondary Contact			
Company Name(s)			
Mailing Address			
City, State, Zip, County			
Work Phone/Cell Phone			
Primary Email/Secondary Email	ail		
Website/Social Media			
Website/social Media			
Membership Levels - Industry Member Must be directly involved in the harvest, manufacture, or hauling of wood material. Industry members are eligible to vote on association business at MAT Annual Meeting. Retired \$140			
☐ Individual Employee ☐ Sole Proprietor/Owner	\$225 \$310	Pay by Check:	\$ = 2
☐ 1-3 Employees ☐ 4-10 Employees ☐ 11-20 Employees ☐ 21-49 Employees ☐ 50+ Employees ☐ Multiple Businesses*	\$340 \$380 \$520 \$655 \$825 \$200	Mail to: Michigan Association of Tim 7350 M-123 Newberry, MI 49868	nbermen
Membership Levels - Associate Member Any company or individual that supports the		Pay by Credit Card:	
mission of the Association of Timbermen; i.e. equipment dealers, landowners, school groups, consulting foresters, retailers, etc. Individual or Non-Business* \$90 1-10 Employees \$155		Card # Security Code (on back) Expiration Date mmyy Name on Card Amount: \$	
☐ 11+ Employees Multiple Businesses* *Applicants with multiple businesses must po	\$405 \$200	Fax form to: (906)293-5444 Or scan to pay online:	